MJA06C Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2025-06-19  Rev:12    MJA06C Series – EC Notes  1
MJA06C Series EC Note
DC-DC Power Module 6W
Features
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for Chassis and
  DIN-Rail Mounting Version

Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
MJA06-110S05C
110
(80 ~ 160)
5 1200 69
8
680 79
MJA06-110S051C 5.1 1200 70 680 79
MJA06-110S12C 12 500 66 330 83
MJA06-110S15C 15 400 66 330 83
MJA06-110S24C 24 250 65 150 84
MJA06-110S48C 48 125 67 68 82
MJA06-110D12C ±12 ±250 65 150# 84
MJA06-110D15C ±15 ±200 65 150# 84
MJA06-110D24C ±24 ±125 66 68# 83
# For each output
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Surge Voltage (1 sec. max.)  -0.7 --- 170

5 PCS per Box
Date:2025-06-19  Rev:12    MJA06C Series – EC Notes  16
Part Number Structure
M -
Package Type
J 06
1" X 1"
Output Power
6 Watt
Output Voltage
05S
Single
Dual
Output Quantity
S:
D:
110A
Input Voltage Range
80 VDC~ 160110: 05:
12:
VDC
VDC
5
12
15: VDC15
051: VDC5.1
C
Mounting Type
Chassis
24: VDC24
48: VDC48
Wide 2:1
Input Voltage Range
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MJA06C series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MJA06-110S05C 4,178,732
Hours
MJA06-110S051C 4,162,759
MJA06-110S12C 4,321,316
MJA06-110S15C 4,280,022
MJA06-110S24C 4,305,545
MJA06-110S48C 4,186,022
MJA06-110D12C 4,354,756
MJA06-110D15C 4,308,302
MJA06-110D24C 4,205,959